Direction: Orange - Lycée Argensol
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® Departure on 02/06/2025 at 7:24
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Timetable

Champauvin
Orange

Pertat
Orange

Quartier de I'Etang
Orange

Albin Durand
Orange

Clinique
Orange

Meyne claire
Orange

Belleroche
Orange

Route de Jonquiéres
Orange

Vendredi
Orange

Peupleraie
Orange

Lycée Argensol
Orange

@ Entry only

@ Exit only

7:24

V2S)

7:25

7:26

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:33

7:36

7:38

7:40
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